
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S15-105

Wed, 22 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Opt Quality Management and Control  Berestov A.V.  K-1006

Thu, 23 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Opt Modification of Materials  Yakushin V.L.  B-106A

Fri, 24 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs
 Larionov A.A.  B-100

Fri, 24 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  K-207
Fri, 24 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  407
Thu, 30 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Physics of High-Strength Materials  Zaluzhnyy A.G.  B-106A
Wed, 06 May 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Elect Special Issues of Material Fusion Reactor  Polskiy V.I.  B-039
Wed, 06 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  T-208
Fri, 08 May 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Elect Modelling of Technological Processes  Voskoboynikov R.E.  B-108
Mon, 11 May 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Sevryukov O.N., Polskiy V.I., Mihalchik V.V.,

Ivannikov A.A., Emelyanova O.V., Elmanov G.N., Krymskaya O.A.  B-103
Wed, 13 May 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Elect Diffraction Methods in Materials Science  Skrytnyy V.I.  B-109
Thu, 14 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Elect Information Technologies in Materials Science  Polyanskiy A.A.  V-115
Thu, 14 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Elect Modern Concepts in the Structure of Materials  Isaenkova M.G.  B-109
Fri, 22 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of High-Strength Materials  Zaluzhnyy A.G.  B-103
Wed, 27 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Diffraction Methods in Materials Science  Skrytnyy V.I.  B-109
Wed, 27 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Information Technologies in Materials Science  Polyanskiy A.A.  V-115
Wed, 27 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Modern Concepts in the Structure of Materials  Isaenkova M.G.  B-103
Mon, 01 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Modelling of Technological Processes  Voskoboynikov R.E.  B-108
Mon, 01 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Special Issues of Material Fusion Reactor  Polskiy V.I.  B-106A
Sat, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Emelyanova O.V., Elmanov G.N.,

Krymskaya O.A., Sevryukov O.N., Polskiy V.I., Mihalchik V.V., Ivannikov A.A.  B-103


